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Colors and Materials

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

149.4 

58.8

68.7 

27

2.2 

0.9

Volumetric Details

Weight 30 Kg

Volume 0.10 mc

Package 1

Spot L Mirror 
design Nicola Bonriposi, 2020

Spot wall mirror with chamfered edge. The mirror can be installed 

vertically or rotated 90 °.

The Spot collection includes three mirrors with organic shapes available 

in three different sizes.


